3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken

AAVE (@$144.61)

Optimism (OP)

FOXYTOKEN

wOP

FoxyToken
BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING!

$ZR0O Token at
https://zro.lat

. lat

OPTIMISM
Oxedc98eee99e59573fee7b31cd31d33fh3b317ffd

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

10.000000000000000000 Claim on
aave.claiming.icu

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/0PT

14,500.000000000000000000 om)

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

7f)
com/nxepl4oe
.com/tmpdsoou)

.lat

.lat
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xedc98eee99e59573fee7b31cd31d33fb3b317ffd

Date & time

2024-09-18
04:13:27

2024-09-16
13:11:15

2024-08-21
00:33:59

2024-08-17
01:28:53

2024-08-13
13:51:45

Date & time

2024-08-27
00:36:03

2024-08-21
00:34:01

Transaction Id

Oxe24b17cdf28f920cha%a

baf69f8e2ebcB8elbS53bbb

0640244eec775f905f41d2

Oxbef854d2b05ch2e5cBa2

b78ac41120f0c69cfff82e

211e5da770f766db1lb4b83

Oxc879da2f34f97842FF5

357c0f81c6f18d965320df

4250d8986002a6f1697bfS

0x14833178205523e17d66

944t631¢c91781c87fa%95hbd

2a5caabh4113bh07fb%43d8d

Ox7dae2ff0967b6f361lee?

12b95af0d89bf7f228a256

6857d7ed84eh99a9391e02

Transaction Id

Oxa719fc04d2172e9bactbd

cf93ec68b74858510e710e

f6eda7d1b937968750dcdb

Ox32ffOch790bdceSha755

a51029a078ac55bh632dd7

e10e0578c19dd3d8031baf

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000
000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/0PT

+ 10.000000000000000
000 Claim on
aave.claiming.icu

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 om)

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

+ 3,000.000000000000
000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol

Amount

+ 1 .lat

+ 1 7F)
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe24b17cdf28f920cba9abaf69f8e2ebc08e1b53bbb0640244eec775f905f41d2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe24b17cdf28f920cba9abaf69f8e2ebc08e1b53bbb0640244eec775f905f41d2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe24b17cdf28f920cba9abaf69f8e2ebc08e1b53bbb0640244eec775f905f41d2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbef854d2b05cb2e5c0a2b78ac41120f0c69cfff82e211e5da770f766db1b4b83
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbef854d2b05cb2e5c0a2b78ac41120f0c69cfff82e211e5da770f766db1b4b83
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbef854d2b05cb2e5c0a2b78ac41120f0c69cfff82e211e5da770f766db1b4b83
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc879da02f34f97842ff5357c0f81c6f18d965320df4250d8986002a6f1697bf5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc879da02f34f97842ff5357c0f81c6f18d965320df4250d8986002a6f1697bf5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc879da02f34f97842ff5357c0f81c6f18d965320df4250d8986002a6f1697bf5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x14833178205523e17d66944f631c91781c87fa95bd2a5caab4113b07fb943d8d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x14833178205523e17d66944f631c91781c87fa95bd2a5caab4113b07fb943d8d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x14833178205523e17d66944f631c91781c87fa95bd2a5caab4113b07fb943d8d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7dae2ff0967b6f361ee912b95af0d89bf7f228a2566857d7ed84eb99a9391e02
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7dae2ff0967b6f361ee912b95af0d89bf7f228a2566857d7ed84eb99a9391e02
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7dae2ff0967b6f361ee912b95af0d89bf7f228a2566857d7ed84eb99a9391e02
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa719fc04d2172e96acf6cf93ec68b74858510e710ef6eda7d1b937968750dcdb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa719fc04d2172e96acf6cf93ec68b74858510e710ef6eda7d1b937968750dcdb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa719fc04d2172e96acf6cf93ec68b74858510e710ef6eda7d1b937968750dcdb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x32ff0cb790bdce5ba755a51029a078ac55bb632dd7e10e0578c19dd3d8031baf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x32ff0cb790bdce5ba755a51029a078ac55bb632dd7e10e0578c19dd3d8031baf
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x32ff0cb790bdce5ba755a51029a078ac55bb632dd7e10e0578c19dd3d8031baf

Date & time

2024-08-21
00:33:41

2024-08-21
00:33:37

2024-08-17
01:29:09

Transaction Id

Oxb12f08e3d484808bcctS

41dc73d717b6e102b9df42

048f0567ad398319d1e950

Ox33fe59ed50c2a9336804

a7f71lead7d7defa%?2elad?7

02c8e24c9fdc8865faabff

Ox027f856790454d666elc

d75893585f78d8h909b0Of3

334fc7aecled9eeb806Faa

Amount

+ 1 .com/tmpdsoou)

+ 1 .lat

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb12f08e3d484808bccf541dc73d717b6e102b9df42548f0567ad398319d1e950
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb12f08e3d484808bccf541dc73d717b6e102b9df42548f0567ad398319d1e950
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb12f08e3d484808bccf541dc73d717b6e102b9df42548f0567ad398319d1e950
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x33fe59ed50c2a9336804a7f71ead7d7defa92e1ad702c8e24c9fdc8865faa6ff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x33fe59ed50c2a9336804a7f71ead7d7defa92e1ad702c8e24c9fdc8865faa6ff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x33fe59ed50c2a9336804a7f71ead7d7defa92e1ad702c8e24c9fdc8865faa6ff
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x027f856790454d666e1cd75893585f78d8b909b0f3334fc7aec1ed9ee6806faa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x027f856790454d666e1cd75893585f78d8b909b0f3334fc7aec1ed9ee6806faa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x027f856790454d666e1cd75893585f78d8b909b0f3334fc7aec1ed9ee6806faa

